LISTING OF MARYLAND COUNTY CONTACTS AND TELEPHONE NUMBERS JANUARY 2023

Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Calvert County
Caroline County
Caroline County
Carroll County

Cecil County
Centerville City
Charles County
Charles County
Charles County
Cumberland City
Dorchester County
Frederick County
Garrett County
Harford County
Howard County
Howard County
Kent County
Montgomery County
Prince Georges
Prince Georges
Prince Georges
Prince Georges
Prince Georges
Queen Anne's County
Saint Mary's County
Somerset County
Talbot County
Washington County

301.777.5933 X207
410.222.7544

410.396.3310

410.887.3737

410.565.2219

410.479.0520

410.479.4196

410.386.2157

410.996.6270

410.758.1180

301.932.3440

301.345.0692

301.932.3440

301.759.6620 / 301.777.1600
410.228.2920

301.600.2379 X2932, X2930
301.334.7488

410.638.3509 / 3545
410.313.2014

410.313.7450

410.778.4252

240.777.7227 ] 7262
301.636.2060 / 301.636.2000,#1,43
301.883.5725 BRIDGE/NPDES/W&S PAMS
301.883.5743 Engineer Il
301.883.2082 Structural Engineer llI
301.883.7647 Engineer Il
410.758.0920

301.863.8401, 301.475.4200
410.651.1930

410.770.8150

240.313.2407 / 240.313.2720

ADAM PATERSON Director DPW

DAVID BRAUN Engineer

JASON W. MITCHELL Dir DPW, RICHARD J. LUNA Deputy
THOMAS BOPKINS Project Engineering

JR COSGROVE, Director DPW

RYAN WHITE, Director PRW

L.T. BLADES, DPW

DEBORAH BUTLER, DPW

JOHN SABIAN DIR, KEN NEWCOMB Assistant

EVA KERCHNER Administrative Aide Planning & Zoning
MARTIN HARRIS Director DPW

Charles County Permit Administration

DPW / after hour emergencies

DAVE EDWARDS Highway Division Chief

JASON M. STITT Dir DPW, DAVE OLNEY DPW Roads
THERESA MILLER DPW Roads Division

Supervisor GLEN HEBEL DPW Engineer

ABDUL AKBARI Transportation-Special Projects
Highway & GENERAL transportion

DANIEL BITTER Divison Chief-county road

BRIAN COPLEY / MICHAEL MITCHELL

Sight road Plan review/Permitting,Inspection & Enforcement
YONAS TESFAI, YSTesfai@co.pq.md.us

MOHAMMED ALQARAGHULI, MAAIlgaraghuli@co.pa.md.us
CLAUDEL PASSO, CPNquefack@co.pg.md.us

TONY NEWSOME, ACNewsome@co.pg.md.us

SHANE MOORE Chief Roads Engineer

Deputy DIRECTOR

GEORGE BARNS/GARY KITCHING County roads
WARREN EDWARDS Superintendent

SCOTT HOBBS / DPW Highway Department



Wicomico County 410.548.4872 PATTY ROBERTSON
Worcester County 410.632.2244 / 410.632.5623 CHRISTOPHER CLASING Deputy dir DPW, KEVIN LYNCH Roads



