LISTING OF MARYLAND COUNTY CONTACTS AND TELEPHONE NUMBERS JANUARY 2023

Allegany County	301.777.5933 X207	ADAM PATERSON Director DPW
Anne Arundel County	410.222.7544	DAVID BRAUN Engineer
Baltimore City	410.396.3310	JASON W. MITCHELL Dir DPW, RICHARD J. LUNA Deputy
Baltimore County	410.887.3737	THOMAS BOPKINS Project Engineering
Calvert County	410.565.2219	JR COSGROVE, Director DPW
Caroline County	410.479.0520	RYAN WHITE, Director PRW
Caroline County	410.479.4196	L.T. BLADES, DPW
Carroll County	410.386.2157	DEBORAH BUTLER, DPW
Cecil County	410.996.6270	JOHN SABIAN DIR, KEN NEWCOMB Assistant
Centerville City	410.758.1180	EVA KERCHNER Administrative Aide Planning & Zoning
Charles County	301.932.3440	MARTIN HARRIS Director DPW
Charles County	301.345.0692	Charles County Permit Administration
Charles County	301.932.3440	п
Cumberland City	301.759.6620 / 301.777.1600	DPW / after hour emergencies
Dorchester County	410.228.2920	DAVE EDWARDS Highway Division Chief
Frederick County	301.600.2379 X2932, X2930	JASON M. STITT Dir DPW, DAVE OLNEY DPW Roads
Garrett County	301.334.7488	THERESA MILLER DPW Roads Division
Harford County	410.638.3509 / 3545	Supervisor GLEN HEBEL DPW Engineer
Howard County	410.313.2014	ABDUL AKBARI Transportation-Special Projects
Howard County	410.313.7450	Highway & GENERAL transportion
Kent County	410.778.4252	DANIEL BITTER Divison Chief-county road
Montgomery County	240.777.7227 / 7262	BRIAN COPLEY / MICHAEL MITCHELL
Prince Georges	301.636.2060 / 301.636.2000,#1,#3	Sight road Plan review/Permitting,Inspection & Enforcement
Prince Georges	301.883.5725 BRIDGE/NPDES/W&S PAMS	YONAS TESFAI, YSTesfai@co.pq.md.us
Prince Georges	301.883.5743 Engineer III	MOHAMMED ALQARAGHULI, MAAlqaraghuli@co.pa.md.us
Prince Georges	301.883.2082 Structural Engineer III	CLAUDEL PASSO, CPNquefack@co.pq.md.us
Prince Georges	301.883.7647 Engineer II	TONY NEWSOME, ACNewsome@co.pq.md.us
Queen Anne's County	410.758.0920	SHANE MOORE Chief Roads Engineer
Saint Mary's County	301.863.8401, 301.475.4200	Deputy DIRECTOR
Somerset County	410.651.1930	GEORGE BARNS/GARY KITCHING County roads
Talbot County	410.770.8150	WARREN EDWARDS Superintendent
Washington County	240.313.2407 / 240.313.2720	SCOTT HOBBS / DPW Highway Department

Wicomico County 410.548.4872 PATTY ROBERTSON

Worcester County 410.632.2244 / 410.632.5623 CHRISTOPHER CLASING Deputy dir DPW, KEVIN LYNCH Roads